NO.

TiTULO

4134

NEGOCIO

CDMCR

FIRMA COMISIONISTA
VENDEDORA

MERCADO Y BOLSA S.A

SUBYACENTE

ARROZ PADDY SECO

SISTEMA

SIN CONTRAPARTE

LMACEN

ALMAVIVA S.A

14 DE SEPTIEMBRE DE 2021

FECHA
VENCIMIENTO
cbm

04/04/2022

CANTIDAD

219,138.00

FECHA DE PAGO  MAXIMO
INICIAL DiAS

14/09/2021 177]

FECHA MAX
RECOMPRA

11/03/2022

VR MAX DE NEGOCIACION

$193,545,991.00|

VLR NETO

$193,545,991.00|

19.20

SITIO ENTREGA

CAUCASIA

OBSERVACIONES

Expedicion:06/sep/2021

vencimiento:04/abr/202
2

4138

CDMCR

MERCADO Y BOLSA S.A.

ARROZ PADDY SECO

SIN CONTRAPARTE

ALMAVIVA S A

05/04/2022

146,887.00|

14/09/2021 180

14/03/2022

$125,463,491.00|

$125,463,491.00

19.20

VILLAVICENCIO

Expedicion:07/sep/2021

vencimiento:05/abr/202
2




